Page   1
704 S.W. 10th Street  ·  P.O. Box 610  ·  Blue Springs, Missouri  64013-0610 U.S.A.  ·  (816) 229-3405  ·  www.fike.com
Form No. V.1.09.01
Xtralis VESDA® VLI
The VESDA VLI is an industry first early warning aspirating
smoke detection (ASD) system, designed to protect business-critical industrial
applications of up to 2000m2 (20,000 sq. ft).
LONG LIFE, INTELLIGENT, FAIL-SAFE TECHNOLOGY

Configurable general input (5 - 30 VDC): External Reset, Mains OK, Standby, Isolate,
   Use Night-time Threshold, Reset + Isolate, Inverted Reset
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Manufacturers Part Number Description
68-154 VLI-880 VESDA VLI
68-155 VLI-885 VESDA VLI with VESDAnet
SPARE PARTS
Fike P/N Manufacturers Part Number Description
68-156 VSP-030 VLI Intelligent Filter
68-157 VSP-031 VLI Secondary Foam Filter
68-158 VSP-032 VLI Aspirator
68-159 VSP-033    VLI Chamber Assembly
R
Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.
Form No.  V.1.09.01     August, 2011     Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.